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lllinois Best Gymhastics Meet

Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South

School
Oswego
Geneva

Glenbard East

Waubonsie Valley
Wheaton Warrenville South
St. Charles Co-op
Batavia High School
Oak Park-River Forest

Team Results

Glenbard South

St. Edwards
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lllinois Best Gymnastics Meet
Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South

Saturday December 15,2007

Vault Bars Beam Floor
17.250 & 17.275 @ 16.950 o 17.625 4
17.800 @ 16.675 4 16.950 o, 17.475 4
16.575 v 17.250 », 16.000 s, 18.225
17.950 » 16.000 «, 16.850 & 16.125 ¢
17.750 « 13.775 & 17.000 «, 17.900
17.750 « 14.825 5 15.225 4 16.325
16.875 o 14.900  15.625 ¢ 16.100 o
16.625 @ 15.925 5 14.475 » 16.000 @
16.000 to 12.300 o 13.375 ¢ 15.975 ¢
18.900 «y 9.125 19 9.425 oy 9.350 (o

Total
69.100
68.900
68.050
66.925
66.425
64.125
63.500
63.025
57.650
46.800

Saturday December 15,2007

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Abby Madden - AA
Ashley Puff - AA
Kyla Price - AA
Jessica Malon - AA
Emily Cook - AA
Sidney Copeland:- AA
Morgan Wilkes - AA
Sarah Ganster - AA
Kate Rumel - AA
Jamie Gradishar - AA

Yr.

School
St. Edwards
Geneva
Oswego
Waubonsie Valley

Wheaton Warrenville South

St. Charles Co-op
Qak Park-River Forest
Batavia High School
Glenbard South
Glenbard East

Vault Bars Beam
9.475 9.125 9.425
8.850 8.325 9.050
9.250 8.800 8.250
8.125 8.400 8.725
8.900 8.250 8.350
9.000 6.125 8.675
8.725 7.325 7.6875
8.875 7.425 7.450
8.350 6.975 7.750

8.275 7.725 6.150 7.775

Score
37.375
35.325
35.250
34.100
33.750
32.450
32.200
31.850
31.025
29.925

Floor
9.350
9.100
8.950
8.850
8.250
8.650
8.475
8.100
7.950

Average
9.3438
8.8313
8.8125
8.5250
8.4375
8.1125
8.0500
7.9625
7.7563
7.4813




lllinois Best Gymnastics Meet
Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South , Saturday December 15,2007

- Vault Grder of Finish
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; " Place . Name - Yo e 2 Schoel. s J1 U2 Ded. Average Score
R *Abby Madden - AA .. ' .St Edwards 9.500 9.450 0.00 9.475
2 Jordyn Madden . St. Edwards 9.400 9.450 0.00 9.425
| 3 Kyla Price - AA . Oswego 9.250 9.250 0.00 9.250
i 4 Sarah Bradley . Wheaton Warrenville South 9.000 9:100 0.00 9.050
5 Sidney Copeland - AA . St. Charles Co-op 8.900 9.100 0.00 9.000
6 Jenna Garisburg : Geneva 8.950 8.950 0.00 8.950
f 7 Emily Cook - AA . Wheaton Warrenville South 9.000 8.800 0.00 8.900
' 8 Meggan Hageman ) Batavia High School ~ 8.950 8.800 0.00 8.875
8 Sarah Ganster - AA . Batavia High School 8.950 8.800 0.00 8.875
K 10 Ashley Puff - AA . Geneva 9.000 8.700 0.00 8.850
11 Kristin Sheehan . St. Charles Co-op 8.800 8.700 0.00 8.750
12 Morgan Wilkes - AA . Oak Park-River Forest  8.750 8.700 0.00 8.725
13 Kelly Mathesius . Waubonsie Valley 8.550 8.350 0.00 8.450
| 14 Kate Rumel - AA . Glenbard South 8.350 8.350 0.00 8.350
14 Olivia Carone . Glenbard East 8.400 8.300 0.00 8.350
16 Jamie Gradishar - AA . Glenbard East 8.150 8.400 0.00 8.275
17 Emma Rosenbaum . Oak Park-River Forest  8.100 8.200 0.00 8.150
18 Jessica Malon - AA . Waubonsie Valley 8.150 8.100 0.00 8.125
' y 19 Megan Dobbertin . Oswego 8.000 8.000 0.00 8.000
' 20 Nikki Glowecki . Glenbard South 7.700 7.600 0.00 7.650




lllinois Best Gymnastics Meet
Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Saturday December 15,2007

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Abby Madden - AA . St. Edwards 9.100 9.150 0.00 . 9125
2 Maddie Strick { . Waubonsie Valley 8.800 8.900 0.00 8.850
3 Kyla Price - AA . Oswego 8.650 8.950 0.00 8.800
4 Emily Flammersfeld Z- . Oswego 8.300 8.650 0.00 8.475
5 Jessica Malon - AA . Waubonsie Valiey 8.350 8.450 0.00 8.400
G Kaitlyn Kariarowski “ . Geneva 8.450 8.250 0.00 8.350
v Ashley Puff - AA . Geneva 8.300 8.350 0.00 8.325
8 Emity Cook - AA . Wheaton Warrenville South 8.150 8.350 0.00 8.250
g Karen Sebby v . Glenbard East 8.050 8.350 0.00 8.200
10 Audrey Channon { . Wheaton Warrenville South 7.700 7.800 0.00 7.750
o Jamie Gradishar - AA . Glenbard East 7.800 7.650 0.00 7.725
12 Andrea Schwartz ) St. Charles Co-op 7.750 7.550 0.00 7.650

3 Nicole Pohlman . Oak Park-River Forest  7.500 7.650 0.00 7.575
14 Sarah Ganster - AA . Batavia High School 7.450 7.400 0.00 7.425
5 Kaylin Clevenger . Batavia High School 7.650 7.150 0.00 7.400
6 Morgan Wilkes - AA . Oak Park-River Forest ~ 7.150 7.500 0.00 7.325
17 Kate Rumel - AA . Glenbard South 7.100 6.850 0.00 6.975
12 Sidney Copeland - AA . St. Charles Co-op 5.950 6.300 0.00 6.125

19 Amanda Saver . Glenbard South 5.300 5.350 0.00 5.325




[llinois Best Gymnastics Meet
Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Saturday December 15,2007

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Abby Madden - AA . . St. Edwards 9.350 9.500 0.00 . 9.425
2 Ashley Puff - AA . Geneva 9.100 9.000 0.00 9.050
3 Jessica Malon - AA . Waubonsie Valley 8.600 8.850 0.00 8.725
4 Kathryn Maher { . Oswego 8.850 8.550 0.00 8.700
5 Sidney Copeland - AA . St. Charles Co-op 8.650 8.700 0.00 8.675
6 Claire Dresselhaus?. . Wheaton Warrenville South 8.500 8.500 0.00 8.500
7 Emily Cook - AA . Wheaton Warrenville South 8.350 8.350 0.00 8.350
8 Kelly Gorniak & . St. Charles Co-op 8.350 8.300 0.00 8.325
8 Emma Slinkman '~( . Glenbard East 8.250 8.400 0.00 8.325
10 Kyla Price - AA . Oswego 8.100 8.400 0.00 8.250
" / Isabel Beebe § ) Oak Park-River Forest  8.100 7.800 0.00 7.950
12 Claire Scatterday . Geneva 7.950 7.850 0.00 7.900
13 Maddie Stangl . Batavia High School 7.650 7.900 0.00 7.775
14 . Kate Rumel - AA . Glenbard South 7.600 7.900 0.00 7.750
15 Meorgan Witkes - AA . Qak Park-River Forest  7.500 7.850 0.00 7.675
16 Sarah-Ganster - AA . Batavia High School 7.750 7.550 0.20 7.450
17 Michaela Valatkas . Waubonsie Valley 7.150 7.400 0.00 7.275
18 Jamie Gradishar - AA . Glenbard East 6.000 6.300 0.00 6.150

19 Zeeo Klug . Glenbard South 5.850 5.400 0.00 5.625




lllinois Best Gymnastics Meet
Hosted by. Wheaton-Warrenville South Saturday December 15,2007

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Elizabeth Brandenburg | . Waubonsie Valley 9.350 9.400 0.00 . 9.375
2 Abby Madden - AA . St. Edwards 9.250 9.450 0.00 9.350
3 Jessica Ortiz 2 . St. Charles Co-op 9.200 9.300 0.00 9.250
4 Ashley Puff - AA ) Geneva 9.150 9.050 0.00 9.100
5 Kyla Price - AA . Oswego 9.000 8.900 0.00 8.950
6 Jessica Malon - AA . Waubonsie Valley 8.950 8.750 0.00 8.850
7 Amanda Padlo . Oswego 8.700 8.650 0.00 8.675
8 Sidney Copeland - AA . St. Charles Co-op . 8.850 8.650 0.10 8.650
9 Morgan Wilkes - AA . Oak Park-River Forest  8.500 8.450 . 0.00 8.475
10 Haley Carroll . Geneva 8.500 8.250 0.00 8.375
11 Emily Cook - AA . Wheaton Warrenville South 8.300 8.200 0.00 8.250
12 Jessica Griffin § . Glenbard East 8.300 8.150 0.00 8.225
12 Kristi Zabka . Batavia High School 8.150 8.300 0.00 8.225
14 Sarah Ganster - AA . Batavia High School 8.100 8.100 0.00 8.100
15 Lacey Van Denend . Glenbard South 8.000 8.050 0.00 8.025
16 Kate Rumel - AA . Glenbard:South 7.900 8.000 0.00 7.950
17 Heidi Nassos . Wheaton Warrenville South 7.850 7.900 0.00 7.875
18 Jamie Gradishar - AA . Glenbard East 7.800 7.750 0.00 7.775

19 Kendal Heininger . Oak Park-River Forest  7.700 7.550 0.00 7.625




